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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Chris Wells

lowa Corn

Irish Hoosiers

Team Town

RD Swammie

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Joe Salsbury

Chris Wells

Jack Webster

lowa Corn

The l'in Team

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Joe Salsbury

Chris Wells

Jack Webster

lowa Corn

Team Town

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Joe Salsbury

Chris Wells

Pro Tip's Redemption
Jack Webster

RD Swammie

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Chris Wells

Jack Webster

lowa Corn

RD Swammie

Team Town

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Joe Salsbury

Pro Tip's Redemption
Chris Wells

Jack Webster

Team Town

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
RD Swammie

Chris Wells

Jack Webster

lowa Corn

Team Town

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Chris Wells

Jack Webster

The l'in Team

Team Town

RD Swammie

165
188
177
166
142

127
127
177
203
165

185
101
191
185
160

226
163
195
199
134

154
138
173

94
159

113
160
159
155

65

112
166
195
213
197

109
134
159
152
102

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Jack Webster

The l'in Team

ND Gamecocks

Pro Tip's Redemption
Joe Salsbury

Pro Tip's Redemption
Team Town

RD Swammie

ND Gamecocks

Irish Hoosiers

ND Gamecocks

RD Swammie

The l'in Team

Pro Tip's Redemption
Irish Hoosiers

Irish Hoosiers
Team Town

ND Gamecocks
lowa Corn

The l'in Team

The | in Team

Pro Tip's Redemption
Irish Hoosiers

Joe Salsbury

ND Gamecocks

The l'in Team
ND Gamecocks
RD Swammie
Irish Hoosiers
lowa Corn

Irish Hoosiers

Pro Tip's Redemption
Joe Salsbury

ND Gamecocks

The | in Team

Joe Salsbury

lowa Corn

Irish Hoosiers

ND Gamecocks

Pro Tip's Redemption

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

138
128
159
173
158

185
191
121
153
180

227
115
123
167
190

155
153
159
147

96

158
160
192
166
150

184
127

48
140
202

126
134
101
182

87

225
107

87
141
159
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
RD Swammie

Joe Salsbury

Pro Tip's Redemption
Chris Wells

Team Town

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Joe Salsbury

Chris Wells

Jack Webster

lowa Corn

Team Town

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Chris Wells

Jack Webster

The lin Team

Team Town

RD Swammie

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
RD Swammie

Chris Wells

Jack Webster

lowa Corn

Team Town

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Pro Tip's Redemption
Jack Webster

Chris Wells

Team Town

RD Swammie

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
RD Swammie

Chris Wells

lowa Corn

The lin Team

Team Town

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
lowa Corn

Joe Salsbury

The lin Team

ND Gamecocks

Team Town

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
lowa Corn

Chris Wells

Joe Salsbury

ND Gamecocks

RD Swammie

131
173
186
133
228

116
134
101
154
145

119
135
146
138
111

110
132
159
178
198

176
109
179
153
101

125
146
150
148
196

211
137
158
146
138

170
123
130
213
116

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

ND Gamecocks
The l'in Team
Irish Hoosiers
lowa Corn

Jack Webster

Irish Hoosiers

The lin Team

ND Gamecocks

Pro Tip's Redemption
RD Swammie

Irish Hoosiers

Pro Tip's Redemption
ND Gamecocks

Joe Salsbury

lowa Corn

Irish Hoosiers

Joe Salsbury

ND Gamecocks

The | in Team

Pro Tip's Redemption

Irish Hoosiers
Joe Salsbury
ND Gamecocks
lowa Corn

The lin Team

ND Gamecocks

Irish Hoosiers

Joe Salsbury

Pro Tip's Redemption
Jack Webster

Pro Tip's Redemption
Irish Hoosiers

Jack Webster

RD Swammie

Chris Wells

Irish Hoosiers

Jack Webster

Pro Tip's Redemption
Team Town

The l'in Team
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117
108
148
218
113

143
147
159
211

94

161
153
138
193
197

221
136
150

83
186

222
122
165
154
141

134
183
123
131
190

180
192
128
154
104

206
130
162
175
102
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Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
lowa Corn

Pro Tip's Redemption

ND Gamecocks

Chris Wells

Jack Webster

163
177
266
120
211

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Irish Hoosiers
Team Town

Joe Salsbury
RD Swammie
The lin Team

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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182
153
128

93
125



